04/21 NPR270 (Rev J) Page 1 of 6
SEMI FIXED/PORTABLE
LINE PROPORTIONERS “SLP”
NPR270
 Simple Inexpensive Foam Proportioner
 Portable
  Inlet Pressure Choices 90 to 200 PSI
  Foam Rate 44 GPM to 362 GPM

SEMI FIXED/PORTABLE LINE PROPORTIONERS “SLP”
NPR270
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER MODEL # % DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER MODEL # % DESCRIPTION
1233-1100-3 SLP-6-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2600-3 SLP-15-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1110-3 SLP-6-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2610-3 SLP-15-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1120-3 SLP-6-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2620-3 SLP-15-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1130-3 SLP-6-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2630-3 SLP-15-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1140-3 SLP-6-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2640-3 SLP-15-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1150-3 SLP-6A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2650-3 SLP-15A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1160-3 SLP-6A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2660-3 SLP-15A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1170-3 SLP-6A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2670-3 SLP-15A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1180-3 SLP-6A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2680-3 SLP-15A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1190-3 SLP-6A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-2690-3 SLP-15A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1300-3 SLP-6-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3100-3 SLP-17-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1305-3 SLP-6-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3110-3 SLP-17-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1310-3 SLP-6-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3120-3 SLP-17-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1315-3 SLP-6-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3130-3 SLP-17-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1320-3 SLP-6-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3140-3 SLP-17-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1350-3 SLP-6A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3150-3 SLP-17A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1355-3 SLP-6A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3160-3 SLP-17A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1360-3 SLP-6A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3170-3 SLP-17A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1365-3 SLP-6A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3180-3 SLP-17A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1370-3 SLP-6A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner, NPSH 1233-3190-3 SLP-17A-200 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1500-3 SLP-9-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4100-3 SLP-20-90 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1510-3 SLP-9-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4110-3 SLP-20-110 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1520-3 SLP-9-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4120-3 SLP-20-135 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1530-3 SLP-9-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4130-3 SLP-20-165 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1540-3 SLP-9-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4140-3 SLP-20-200 (6%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1550-3 SLP-9A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4150-3 SLP-20A-90 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1560-3 SLP-9A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4160-3 SLP-20A-110 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1570-3 SLP-9A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4170-3 SLP-20A-135 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH
1233-1580-3 SLP-9A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH 1233-4180-3 SLP-20A-165 (3%) Line Proportioner, NH